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XIè Trofeu Ciutat de Tàrrega
Tàrrega, 25/5/2024

Prueba 21 Masc., 100m Mariposa Abs.
25/05/2024 - 16:18 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Abs.

1. MARSOL SARRI, Bernat 06 C.N. Cervera 57.20 582 26.34 30.86
2. RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07 C.N. Terrassa 57.76 566 27.06 30.70
3. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:02.94 437 29.47 33.47
4. NOSÀS HERNANDO, Martí 10 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:02.95 437 29.50 33.45
5. SAMPER POYATOS, David 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:03.47 426 29.89 33.58
6. DE DIOS CASTAN, Ivan 09 C.P. Fraga 1:04.19 412 30.23 33.96
7. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ, Damià 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:05.30 391 29.49 35.81
8. ARNAU LINARES, Joel 09 C.N. Terrassa 1:06.30 374 31.52 34.78
9. MARTINEZ PEÑA, Abril 09 C.N. Terrassa 1:09.24 328 32.03 37.21

10. SANTANA ROCA, Pol 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:09.85 320 32.22 37.63
11. MARTINEZ FARGUES, Jan 10 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:09.98 318 32.72 37.26
12. GAYA RODRIGUEZ, Alex 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:10.47 311 33.53 36.94
13. CANO GARCIA, Jan 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:12.34 288 32.89 39.45
14. CASTAÑEDA CORTÉS, D. 11 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:12.82 282 34.05 38.77
15. TREPAT AMIGÓ, Genís 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:15.75 250 34.69 41.06
16. MIQUEL MESTRE, Marc 07 C.N. Mollerusa 1:16.89 239 33.66 43.23
17. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Lucas 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:18.03 229 37.30 40.73
18. GUERRERO LLONGUERAS, Xavi12 C.N. Terrassa 1:19.08 220 36.73 42.35
19. KISHKO, Ivan 09 C.N. Cervera 1:21.16 204 37.65 43.51
20. HAMIDOUCHE, Mahmoud 12 C.N. Mollerusa 1:26.63 167 41.30 45.33
21. MASANA CAMATS, Nil 12 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:28.59 156 39.80 48.79
22. DE DIOS CASTAÑ, Victor 12 C.P. Fraga 1:35.32 125 45.17 50.15
23. ALCARAZ GARCIA, Alejandro 12 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:58.55 65 53.37 1:05.18

DSQ PEDROS GAMEZ, David 03 C.E. Inef Lleida
BX - BAIXA

DSQ SANCHEZ OSETE, Miguel 06 C.N. Terrassa
BX - BAIXA

Alevina Masculina

1. SANTANA ROCA, Pol 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:09.85 320 32.22 37.63
2. CANO GARCIA, Jan 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:12.34 288 32.89 39.45
3. CASTAÑEDA CORTÉS, D. 11 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:12.82 282 34.05 38.77
4. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Lucas 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:18.03 229 37.30 40.73
5. GUERRERO LLONGUERAS, Xavi12 C.N. Terrassa 1:19.08 220 36.73 42.35
6. HAMIDOUCHE, Mahmoud 12 C.N. Mollerusa 1:26.63 167 41.30 45.33
7. MASANA CAMATS, Nil 12 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:28.59 156 39.80 48.79
8. DE DIOS CASTAÑ, Victor 12 C.P. Fraga 1:35.32 125 45.17 50.15
9. ALCARAZ GARCIA, Alejandro 12 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:58.55 65 53.37 1:05.18

Infantil Masculina

1. NOSÀS HERNANDO, Martí 10 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:02.95 437 29.50 33.45
2. DE DIOS CASTAN, Ivan 09 C.P. Fraga 1:04.19 412 30.23 33.96
3. ARNAU LINARES, Joel 09 C.N. Terrassa 1:06.30 374 31.52 34.78
4. MARTINEZ PEÑA, Abril 09 C.N. Terrassa 1:09.24 328 32.03 37.21
5. MARTINEZ FARGUES, Jan 10 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:09.98 318 32.72 37.26
6. GAYA RODRIGUEZ, Alex 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:10.47 311 33.53 36.94
7. TREPAT AMIGÓ, Genís 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:15.75 250 34.69 41.06
8. KISHKO, Ivan 09 C.N. Cervera 1:21.16 204 37.65 43.51
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XIè Trofeu Ciutat de Tàrrega
Tàrrega, 25/5/2024

Prueba 21, Masc., 100m Mariposa

16 años y mayores

1. MARSOL SARRI, Bernat 06 C.N. Cervera 57.20 582 26.34 30.86
2. RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07 C.N. Terrassa 57.76 566 27.06 30.70
3. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:02.94 437 29.47 33.47
4. SAMPER POYATOS, David 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:03.47 426 29.89 33.58
5. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ, Damià 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:05.30 391 29.49 35.81
6. MIQUEL MESTRE, Marc 07 C.N. Mollerusa 1:16.89 239 33.66 43.23

DSQ PEDROS GAMEZ, David 03 C.E. Inef Lleida
BX - BAIXA

DSQ SANCHEZ OSETE, Miguel 06 C.N. Terrassa
BX - BAIXA


